TAJIMA
EA

ATH for Model TME, TME-S
PICKER TYPE ATH

PARTS LIST




ATH PARTS LIST (TME) CAM DRIVER EA-1

— TAJIMA

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com (8902)



R~V ES 1

06/28/89

ATH(TMER )i H S S # 9 A M &
INDEX NO. JAPANESE ENGLISH REMARK OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO. MN
EA01-000 FrLEHE - CAM DRIVER ----cmrmc e s e rrrrrrerre e =
EA01-001 FYLR fF A -2 Cam Attaching Base AT0101000000
EA01-002 X UVH Y7 Thread Trimming Shaft ME0806000000
EA01-003 NHFh Hexagon Nut M6 : )
EA01-004 Xvdh Cam ATH-1003 AT0103000000
EA01-005 PP LN L D2 Al £8 Thrust Bearing Set IKO
EA01-006 LI VRS Al Cam Set Slotted Screw 9/32*%28%10L SM801810CC00
EA01-007 hAER i 2 Cam Attaching Screw AT0123000000
EA01-008 L3N | Cam Shaft ATH-1002 AT0102000000
EA01-009 15PZ7° arv} 15mm Dia. Sprocket ATH-1004 AT0104000000
EA01-010 Fx-y Chain ATH-1051 AT2106000000
EA01-011 N ANATF A Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M6*10L $S620610CC00
EA01-012 (o) P2 Ad O-Ring P~10 ’
EA01-013 VAP DL AR Cushion Connecting Stud ATH-1025 AC0405000000
EA01-014 7N AR AT F A Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M5%*15L $8620515CC00
EA01-015 M Sl A Guide Pin ATH-1014 AT0114000000
EA01-016 X G1UT vvIb Thread Trimming Base Shaft ATH-1015 AT0115000000
EA01-017 n - @hee Lever Drive Pin ATH-1013 AT0113000000
EA01-018 ¥vLbnT - Cam Lever ATH-1005 AT0105000000
EA01-019 AN AR+ At Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M5%20L §58620520CC00
EA01-020 VA =gk 2799~ Lever Fixing Washer ATH-1009 AT0109000000
EA01-021 N AR ATE M Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4*8L 8$5620408CC00
EA01-022 VA" - fFe* Lever Support Pin ATH-1006 AT0106000000
EA01-023 29¥8YI9Yv-A Cushion Washer A ATH-1007 AT0107000000
EA01-024 Frik® v Cam Pin ATH-1010 AT0110000000
EA01-025 ¥elE Cam Roller ATH-1011 AT0111000000
EA01-026 79%y° Lid Screw ATH-1012 AT0112000000
EA01-027 b YAl M2 Al PRZ 28 Spring Washer M6
EA01-028 N Hexagon Nut M6
EA01-029 ¥vht B 7559 Cam Base Bracket ATH-1401 AT2107000000
EA01-030 7" 3rob54F-A Bracket Liner A AT2108000000
EA01-030 7° 3%7+54%-B Bracket Liner B AT2109000000
EA01-031 e ikl Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M8%30L $S8620830CC00
EA01-032 A7°PyI* Iy - Spring Washer M8
EA01-033 Er9vy- Plain Washer M8 , - B
EA01-034 Frvav?® 3rsb Tension Bracket ATH-1050 AT2105000000
EA01-035 F-D-tv b Porcelain Enameled Set Screw M6*8L SS820608TNOO
EA01-036 F-p-tv} Porcelain Enameled Set Screw M6%10L SS820610TNOO
EA01-037 X ff R {45 & Hexagon Socket Heéead Cap Screw M6*25L $8620825CC00
EA01-038 S A R{GF At Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M6%20L $5620620CC00
EA01-039 EI9vv- Plain Washer M6
EAQ01-040 FvyevyZ7°ursh Tension Sprocket ATH-1020 AT0117000000
EA01-041 Fvvave®y Tension Pin ATH-1021 AT0118000000
EA01-042 ¥vAE R INA X Cam Roller Return Spring ATH-1008 AT0108000000
EA01-043 79%%-B 1+ Washer B ATH-1026 AT0122000000
EA01-044 EV¥ 2" E-Ring E-12
EA01-045 7.94Ph5- 7.94mm Dia. Collar EF-2010 EF0209000000
EA01-046 29%uv799%-B Cushion Washer B ATH-1017 AT0116000000
EA01-047 N2 2 Slotted Set Screw 11/64%40*35L SM801135TNOO
EA01-048 YI4pT AT -2 Solenoid Base AT2101000000

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



R ES

06/28/89

INDEX NO.

2

JAPANESE

ATH(TMER ) HE S &5 H B &

It e e R R A 1 - P B P S - F F S F E F F O P 5 F P T -1 SS2SSSSS=EEsss =cT

EA01-049
EA01-050
EA01-051
EA01-052
EA01-053
EA01-054
EA01-055
EA01-056
EA01-057
EA01-058
EA01-059
EA01-060
EA01-061
EAQ1-062
EA01-063
EA01-064

NATvE

b AU P AR/ PP
IV I4r
Y4V 29vey
ANARATE M
Eo9ye-

PR PEARE &)
PAR AR T A T 270 3
NARASF
by, P

b & A D2 A P
Errve-
¥*vht & AN - No.5
AN =7 59 A
AN -7" 549 bB
RNAERMS I

Hexagon Nut

Spring Washer

Thread Trimming Solenoid
Solenoid Cushion

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Plain Washer

Plunger Holder

Plunger bracket

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Wood Screw

Spring Washer

Plain Washer

Cam Base Cover No.5

Cover Bracket A

Cover Bracket B

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

REMARK

M5
M5
LWS-83075

M5%12L
M5

M5*10L
5P*20L
M4
M4

M5*6L

OLD PART NO.

ATH-1016

ATH-1407
ATH-1405
ATH-1406

NEW PART NO. MN

AT6802000000
AT0119000000
$S620512CC00

AT0121000000
AT0120000000
§S620510CC00

AT2104000000
AT2102000000
AT2103000000
$S620506CC00

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com



KNIFE BASE & PICKER EA-2

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com e



A=Y
06/28/89

INDEX NO.

EA02-000
EA02-001
EA02-002
EA02-003
EA02-004
EA02-005
EA02-006
EA02-007
EA02-008
EA02-009
EA02-010
EA02-011
EAO02-012
EA02-013
EA02-014
EA02-015
EA02-016
EA02-017
EA02-018
EA02-019
EA02-020
EA02-021
EAO2-022
EA02-023
EA02-024
EA02-025
EA02-026
EA02-027
EA02-028
EA02-029
EA02-030
EA02-031
EA02-032
EA02-033
EA02-034
EA02-035
EA02-036
EA02-037
EA02-038

JAPANESE

ATH(TMEH] ) % IH & 5

it 5 o R &

A+ G Rty b /et oh-% Wty b

AZHL fsf AT =R
AN AT R AR
F-O-tvt

R A

EL
1

1 &
&)

27UVt Dy
ROV v
N oA
Nty
M6F] v" aAf v}
ALER B 7- 4
AZGH SV -
ISR AT A v
M EE AT -k
s x
Y4 A" =2
BB BT] ]
J9vay

¥F ok Fob
7N Atk
A2 U¥IT Ry e-
Erovey-

kv h=-Yb )4}
740" E* 2N~
Lyl b Bt
N R AT E
E799+%-
Frrrvv-

N R A F v
4=

(1.5T)

KNIFE BASE SET & PICKER SET
Knife Attaching Base
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Porcelain Enameled Set Screw
Under Thread Presser

Under Thread Presser Washer
Under Thread Presser Screw
Knife Drive Shaft

Movable Knife

Fixed Knife

Countersunk Head Screw

Pan Head Screw

Connecting Shaft Holder
Plain Washer

Spring Washer

Thread Trimming Shaft
Hexagon Nut Counterclockwise
Hexagon Nut Clockwise

M6 Joint

Knife Drive Arm

Knife Connecting Lever
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Connecting Lever Pin
Connecting Stud
Solenoid Base

Cushion Pin

Cushion

Special Nut (1.5T)
Hexagon Nut

Spring Washer

Plain WasHer

Picker Solenoid

Wide Picker

Picker Connecting Stud
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Plain Washer

Plain Washer

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Liner

817 308-0-0/
517 307 p-0/f
$91 300~ 6-2/

OLD PART NO.

NEW PART NO.

MA*]12L
M3*4L

M3*8L
M3*6L

M4
M4

M6L
MER

M4*10L

LWS-84067

M4*5L
4.5P*10P*1T
M5

M4*8L

ATH=-2001

ATH-2011-48&
ATH=-2013
At 201 SC
ATH-2003
ATH-2004
ATH-2002

ATH-2009
EF-8090

EF-8042
ATH-2005
ATH-2007

ATH-2006
ATH-2008
ATH-5202
EF-6037

ATH-5005
ATH-3010

ATH-5004
ATH-5003

ATH-2401

AT0201000000
§5620412CC00
SS820304TNOO
AT0210000000
AT0211000000
AT0212000000
AT0203000000
AT0204000000
AT0202000000
SS110308MZ00
58110306MZ00
AT0209000000

EF0825B00000

EF0827000000
AT0205000000
AT0207000000
55620410CC00
AT0206000000
AT0208000000
AT0401000000
AT0405000000
AT0404000000
AT0307100000

AT6803000000
AT0403000000
AT0402000000
$5620405CC00

$5620408CC00
AT2201000000

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com

MN

Dipmenes

AT H-70/)
1 20/ 3
7H ~2011 5C

R\

S77303-0-¢f
S773090~cA,



UPPER THREAD HOLDER EA-3

TAJIMA

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com (8502)




N—-THF

06/28/89

INDEX NO.

EA03-000
EA03-001
EA03-002
EA03-003
EA03-004
EA03-005
EA03-006
EA03-007
EAQ03-008
EA03-009
EA03-010
EA03-011
EA03-012
EA03-013
EA03-014
EA03-015
EA03-016
EA03-017
EA03-018
EA03-019
EA03-020
EA03-021
EA03-022
EA03-023
EA03-024
EA03-025
EA03-026
EA03-027
EA03-028
EA03-029
EA03-030
EA03-031
EA03-032
EA03-033
EA03-034
EA03-035
EA03-036
EA03-037
EA03-038
EA03-039
EA03-040

JAPANESE

ATH(TMER] )% 1B 8 & & 9 H MR &

REMARK

OLD PART NO.

NEW PART NO.

MN

Exr@r®ey b
HAFA -2
T=L2iN™ %

vn -l ey
P AT A A

Vb4 74
N
F-0-t2}

W {E 7579+
AR ASF M
A7y 19w~
W rie-
T-bLo29%8r

FAT N EYT
Er9v%-

AN fArsh
R2°UVIt 29y v -
1o, Wit

A* =Z7%
79994%¥uvE
729992998 YF
PATA AL L B
NHAEFE

Y YA AR LT 2
[ > ]\ 324

X #rvvi4p
% #r7572R
X Hr7arsrL
P3N XS

22 B fF 2o
AR AT ki T
AR* N %
AZ* M K

X% HxAat -2
fHx7s

FAT N FY”
PSS P

YT whF-7°

B LAA° -Y~

A A A I
79929984 G

NS S S S S S S S S S E S ST ECE T TS CCCCTCEEL CECCCCSCSEECSCCoCCoE=SSSSCSCSISSTCSESSCSCSCoSSESSSSSSSSS STSSSSSSSSST CCoCSSSSSSSSST =S=====S=SZSZS=S= ==

UPPER THREAD HOLDER SET ======-cm--—co commmmmcocoe cmccccmmccce e =

Assembly Base

Arm Connenting Rod

Lever Connecting Pin

Hook Pin

Solenoid Arm

Hexagon Nut

Porcelain Enameled Set Screw
Attaching Bracket

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Washer

Plain Washer

Arm Cushion

Pan Head Screw

Plain Washer

Hexagon Nut

Spring Washer

Upper Thread Hook

Base Lid

Hook Cushion E

Hook Cushion F

Hook Pin Washer

Hexagon Nut

Spring Washer

Truss Head Screw

Upper Thread Holder Solenoid
Thread Holder Bracket R
Thread Holder Bracket L
Truss Head Screw

Thread Suspender Attaching Screw
Thread Suspender Spring Presser

Thread Suspender Spring
Thread Suspender Disk Large
Thread Presser Base

Presser Lid

Pan Head Screw

Pan Head Screw

Magic Tape

Presser Spacer

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Hook Cushion G

9/64%40
M4*4L

M5%10L
M5
M5

M4*18L
M4
M4
M4

M3

M3

M3*6L
LWS-83074

9/64%40%4L

M3*4L
M3*8L

M4*10L

ATH-3401
ATH-3009
ATH-3012
ATH-3406
ATH-3011

ATH-3408

ATH-3410

ATH-3404
ATH-3407

ATH-3405

ATH-3001
ATH-3002

EF-6037
EF-6039
EF-6040
EF-6038
ATH-3003
ATH-3005

ATH-3007
ATH-3006

AT2301000000
AT0306000000
AT0309000000
AT2306000000
AT0308000000

§S820404TNOO
AT2307000000
§5620510CC00

AT2303000000
$5410418MZ00

AT2304000000
AT2302000000
AT2308000000
AT2309000000
AT2305000000

§S0103065A00
AT6801000000
AT0301R00000
AT0301L00000
SM010904SA00
AT2311000000
EF0638000000
EF0639000000
EF0637000000
AT0302000000
AT0303000000
$5410304MZ200
$8410308MZ00
AT0305000000
AT0304000000
$5620410CC00
AT2310000000

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com





